
 

 

Coton-in-the-Clay/Hanbury/Hoar Cross to 
John Taylor High School 

 

Contract ~ 004  
 

Staffordshire County Council 
 

 
Pick Up/Set Down Outward Return 

Coton-in-the-Clay – Saltbrook Meadow Farm DE6 5GY  07:52 16:37 

Hanbury – Anslow Road, before Chapel Lane 07:56 16:33 

Hanbury – Glencarron, Jct. Anslow Road/Chapel Lane 07:57 16:32 

Hanbury – Martins Lane, Bus Shelter 07:59 16:30 

Hanbury – Knightsfield Road 08:02 16:28 

Newborough – Hollybush Park Ent (Hollybush Road) 08:08 16:22 

Newborough – Needwood Primary School 08:11 16:19 

Newborough End 08:14 16:16 

Hoar Cross – Meynall Ingram Arms 08:16 16:14 

Hoar Cross – Abbots Bromley Road, Woodmans Nursery 08:17 16:13 

Hadley End 08:24 16:06 

Hadley End – Dunstall Lane, South View House,DE13 8PF 08:25 16:05 

Hadley End – Woodmill, 5 Ends Lane 08:26 16:04 

John Taylor High School, Dunstall Road, Barton-under-
Needwood, Burton upon Trent, DE13 8AZ 

08:40 15:50 

 

Seating Capacity = 49 Seater… 
 

 


